

Doc#: 0803017068 Fee: \$26.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee: \$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/30/2008 11:28 AM Pg: 1 of 2

	RELEASE OF REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE	
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS	
04211	That Wells Fargo Financial ILLIN(IS), Inc. f/k/a Norwest Financial ILLIN(IS)	n the Recorder's Office of, Document No.
	In witness whereof the undersigned has caused these presents to be signed by its Assistant Secreto be hereto affixed.	etary and its corporate seal
	(SEAL) LEGAL: SEE ATTACHED Wells Fargo Financial	<u>IS</u> , Inc.
	By As istant Sec	retary
	STATE OF IOWA)) ss.	
	COUNTY OF POLK)	200/
7	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this10th day ofJANUAR	J
£.	(Preparer's Name)	Wells Fargo Financial Illinois, Inc. #7124 I 710 W. 95th Streef, Suits. B Oak Lawn, IL 60453
	Return to:	S-Y
	Wells Fargo Financial Illinois, Inc. #7124	P- 2
	949 02/05 (IL) 4710 W. 95th Street, Suite: B4	H -)

Oak Lawn, IL 60453

0803017068 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Schedule A

Report Number: 1137902 9036

Client Number:

Customer: Champion, Stanley J. & Willie Mae

Branch # 7124

The following described real estate situated in Cook County, Illinois, to wit:

Lot for y-five (45) in Phillips Subdivision of the West three quarters (3/4) of the North half (1/2) of the Southwest quarter (1/4) of the North East quarter (1/4) of Section twenty-eight (28), Township thirty-eight (38) North, Range Fourteen (14) East of the Chird Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Together with the remember and appurtenances thereunto belonging.

Oct County Clark's Office SUBJECT TO: restrictions of record.

Tax I.D. # 20-28-217-017